
Important Dates 2023-2024:

June 30, 2023: ALL Application & Registration forms due, first OR full tuition payment due

Saturday, August 5, 2023: 9am – 1pm: Parent Orientation for ECE through Grade 12 and all Upper School
(Grades 6-12) students. This is mandatory for all primary educators in order for your student to attend.

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 at 6pm: Open House (bring student’s class supplies, ECE-12th)

Thursday, August 10, 2023: First Day of School!

August 11 - October 10, 2023: First Quarter

September 12 and 14, 2023: Spirit Days

October 2 - 6, 2023: Fall Break

October 11 - December 8, 2023: Second Quarter

Friday, October 27, 2023, 10am - 2pm: MCS Fall Festival

Tuesday, November 2, 2023: 2nd half tuition payment due (if paying in halves)

Thursday, November 9, 2023: History Day, Grades 1-5

November 20 - November 24, 2023: Thanksgiving Break

Saturday, December 2, 2023, 4-8pm: Magnolia Mingle

Tuesday, December 12, 2023: Christmas Party/Early Dismissal (12:30pm)
Christmas Program, 7pm @ The Center at Deltona

December 13, 2023 - January 8, 2024: Christmas Break

January 9, 2024 – March 5, 2024: Third Quarter

Thursday, January 18, 2024: MCS Founding Day celebration, Early Enrollment begins

Tuesday, February 6, 2024: 100th Day of School

Thursday, February 8, 2024: Open Enrollment begins

February 9-10, 2024: Upper School Campout

February 19 - 23, 2024: Mid-Semester Break

March – May , 2024: Fourth Quarter

Thursday, March 14, 2024: Upper School Science Fair, Grades 6-12

Saturday, April 6, 2024: The Magnolia Ball (Upper School Dance)

April 8 - 12, 2024: Spring Break

Thursday, May 2, 2024: Volunteer Breakfast

May 7 and 9, 2024: Teacher Appreciation Days

Thursday, May 9, 2024: Last day of school/Field Day/Early Dismissal (11:30am)

Tuesday, May 28th and Thursday, May 30th, 2024: Portfolio Review Days


